Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 24.08.2019 10:23:40

Lauf 8
Pos
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Nr
47
63
62
52
56
45
53
55
57
48
61
44
51
49
58
46
85
60
59

Rundenzeiten

Runde
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Fahrer

Janik Brechblihl
Wirtenberger Colin
Livio Achermann

Nils Korge
Nils Gotti
Alessandro

Mele

Adrian Knorr

Ivo Andres

Simone Solazzo
Michael Dahler
Ruben Garrido
Massimo Mele
Thierry Kilchenmann
Victoria Philipp

Shae Shield

Sebastian Hirschi

Thiler Neo
Noé Berger
Tom Eliot O

Janik Wirtenberger

Brechbih
08:26.842

35.152
34.633
34.395
34.343
34.062
34.083
33.998
36.416
34.191
33.998

Ruben
Garrido
10.970
38.694
38.251
37.684
37.090
36.904
36.595
37.252
39.145
40.511
40.551

berle

Livio
C Acherman
09:01.165  08:48.785
37.877 36.055
35.040 35.635
34.623 34.735
34.570 34.773
34.351 35.041
34.218 34.604
34.164 34.553
34.732 34.409
34.321 34.851
Massima Thierry
Mele Kilche
07.979 10.532
40.135 38.825
38.291 38.279
37.500 37.637
37.182 37.147
37.048 36.791
37.105 36.771
36.713 37.183
39.074 38.955
41.901 42.198
39.853 40.431

Nils Nils Go6tti Alessandrc

Korge
08:41.555
36.560
35.534
35.960
34.981
35.046
34.680
34.527
34.533
34.501

Victoria
Phili
08.620
39.960
38.185
37.665
37.183
36.831
37.015
37.025
38.985
42.521
40.386

08:29.349
36.557
35.345
35.164
34.976
35.014
35.260
35.274
34.857
34.857

Runden
10
9
9
9
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6
10
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Mel
06.393
38.124
36.584
36.000
36.232
35.736
36.189
35.938
35.526
35.748
35.521

Shae Sebastian

Shield
02:38.749
38.402
37.056
37.121
39.638
42.626
40.563

Hirs
11.336
38.786
38.292
38.764
38.095
37.743
37.513
38.116
37.826
38.377
40.275

Bestzeit
33.998
34.164
34.409
34.501
34.857
35.521
35.598
35.679
35.744
35.842
36.595
36.713
36.771
36.831
37.056
37.513
37.689
39.501
40.554

Adrian
Knorr
08:32.777
38.899
37.557
37.506
36.622
36.797
35.598
35.688
35.964
36.100

Thiler
Neo
08:35.081
39.024
38.628
38.454
38.231
38.107
38.306
38.139
37.689
37.887

Differenz

0.000
+0.166
+0.411
+0.503
+0.859
+1.523
+1.600
+1.681
+1.746
+1.844
+2.597
+2.715
+2.773
+2.833
+3.058
+3.515
+3.691
+5.503
+6.556

Gesamtzeit

Ivo Simone
Andres Solazzo

08.952
39.974
38.071
37.724
37.093
36.987
36.748
37.068
39.042
39.371
35.679

Noé Tom Eliot

Berger
02:11.031
47.475
43.248
40.612
39.925
46.120
39.501

06.476
38.695
36.572
36.441
36.431
36.091
36.026
35.744
36.264
35.841
35.955

Ober
16.521
44.797
42.652
41.241
41.464
41.374
41.482
41.166
42.146
40.554

14:12.113
14:15.061
14:03.441
13:57.877
13:46.653
6:07.991
14:03.508
6:26.709
6:10.536
6:02.294
6:33.647
6:32.781
6:34.749
6:34.376
6:34.155
6:35.123
14:19.546
6:27.912
6:33.397

Michael
Dahler
00.000
37.472
36.510
36.413
36.004
35.842
36.045
36.078
35.946
35.927
36.057



